
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

M M1/2/3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRENDY TRALEE Last start Masters winner GAR, 11/06/2021, R10, M 1M 1M 5M M1/2P. Midson 466113 22/0231

 2 NANGAR KASH Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 30/06/2021, R10, M 2M 6Y 3M M1/2S. Cartwright 476624 25/0273

 3 GEORGIE BRANN Weighted points score GRA, 30/06/2021, R10, M 4M 3P 1M M2/2/1T. Atkins 488693 6/0240

 4 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 8P M2/2/2L. Hutton 495050 9/0162

 5 RED ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 8P M2/2/2J. Edwards 494640 9/0114

 6 TYSON TANGA Last start Masters placegetter MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 3M 6M 5M M3/1M. Sharman 484919 16/0143

 7 SON OF GUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 2M M3/1R. Groizard Jnr 475945 11/0200

 8 MORSE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R12, P 7P 6P 3M M3/1S. Smith 486551 37/0147

 9 CHOP SUEY Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M3/2R. Evans 494352 6/0135

 10 DIAMOND ABBEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/10/2020, R8, P 6P 5P 8P M3/2D. Leard 494648 4/0120

 11 HARPER'S BOY 3 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 7M 8Y 7P M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILL DOO Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534256 5/4258

 2 SAILOR BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2L. Hutton 475947 21/10268

 3 EAGER DOLL 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2L. Hutton 507756 6/5246

 4 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 4P 4/1/1J. Porter 526343 8/7237

 5 BOCKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1L. Davis 530647 5/4210

 6 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y 7P 3P 4/1/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5191

 7 SPARE A SQUARE Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 4/1/1S. Cartwright 528528 5/4120

 8 HOTLINE ANNIE 1 Last start winner GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3G. Ball 537867 2/1213

 9 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. White 536221 4/3213

 10 BOURBON LOUIE Last start winner GUN, 13/06/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 1Y 5/3C. Last 536802 2/1149

 11 TESKEY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 537607 2/1230

 12 IMPRESS RAJA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 533842 7/2210

 13 SHAFTED 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1J. Porter 532397 5/4198

 14 SKETCHY ZARA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R10, P 2P 1Y 5Y 5/1H. Norman 525623 5/3184

 15 ZULU RUBY Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4P. Johnston 534271 2/0151

 16 PAPER KITE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0150

 17 SONGAR RED GUM Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 3P 6P 5P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3144

 18 DIAMOND ABBEY 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4D. Leard 494648 4/0120

 19 FIRE FLY GORMELY Last start Country winner COO, 30/06/2021, R6, Y 1Y 6P 1Y 5/1P. Midson 520282 8/5146

 20 SONGAR SPECIAL 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1S. Greene 496228 9/8219

 21 WEFFALEE DANCER 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4182

 22 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 1P 5/2B. Smoothy 528628 4/2198

 23 HOT SYRENE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 536520 3/1171

 24 GIDDY GOANNA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 3P 5/3J. Miles 537647 2/1165

 25 SUNRISE TROOPER 2 Weighted points score WAU, 26/06/2021, R5, Y 5Y 4P 5P 5/1D. Solomon 525604 4/3155

 26 ZIPPING VELVET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/2P. Martin 526333 3/2150

 27 DUCK AND DIVE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4141

 28 HE'S NO ANGEL Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 3P 5/3C. Murray 499756 2/1138

 29 JET PROPELLED Weighted points score GOS, 27/10/2020, R4, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3B. Sloan 497205 2/1132

 30 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6129

 31 RED ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 8P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 WEST END GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4111

 33 GO WILD TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 3P 5/1J. Edwards 497204 5/4105

 34 DEVIOUS DAME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7Y 5/3A. Ivers 524932 2/1101

 35 ZAMBORA SPUR Weighted points score TAR, 23/06/2021, R3, P 5P 3Y 6P 5/1B. Smoothy 491138 11/399

 36 ALL OVER JACK 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R7, Y 4Y 4P 7P 5/1B. Allen 518412 6/399

 37 EVE ON FIRE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/396

 38 TRALEE DOMINATOR Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 5P 5/4P. Midson 517802 1/091

 39 SMILEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/078

 40 DON'T TELL LINDY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/275

 41 MONROE NO MORE Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508174 1/072

 42 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R12, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/072

 43 AS SMART AS Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R8, P 6P 4Y 8Y 5/4P. Johnston 536540 1/058

 44 STRATAVON MISS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P (FEL)P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P FFA 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE COOPER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 2/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 7/6195

 2 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R3, P 2P 3Y 3P 3/1/1S. Guthrie 500472 8/6269

 3 MINDIE Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 1P 3/1/2B. Sloan 497199 7/6231

 4 BLACK FIRE OPAL Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 3/1/1C. Murray 496677 8/7261

 5 JILL DOO Last start winner GAR, 29/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534256 5/4258

 6 SAILOR BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 4/1/2L. Hutton 475947 21/10268

 7 EAGER DOLL 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2L. Hutton 507756 6/5246

 8 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 4P 4/1/1J. Porter 526343 8/7237

 9 BOCKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1L. Davis 530647 5/4210

 10 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score MUS, 23/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y 7P 3P 4/1/1J. Sheen 495958 7/5191

 11 SPARE A SQUARE Weighted points score GRA, 02/07/2021, R9, P 6P 3P 5P 4/1/1S. Cartwright 528528 5/4120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P MDN 272 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 WILD TRADITION 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 2P M/1A. Ivers 536519 0/0134

 2 GROUNDWATER BOY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 29/05/2021, R2, Y

MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y

4Y 2Y 2Y M/1D. Leard 531413 0/098

 3 STRATAVON SKIPPY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y

WAU, 29/05/2021, R1, Y

3Y 2Y 7P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/080

 4 FIRE FLY THUNDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/06/2021, R1, Y 2Y 8P 5Y M/1P. Midson 532388 0/092

 5 LOCKIE CHARM First start M/1K. Ollerton 541180 0/00

 6 FINE COTTON KAOS First start M/1C. Last 537783 0/00

 7 PRINCELY SUM First start M/1G. Borrow 541389 0/00

 8 TALL ORDER 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 6P M/1J. Edwards 536409 0/042

 9 DANGER BOY Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y 7Y M/1L. Hutton 537720 0/033

 10 ROYAL REDEEMER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R1, P 5P 4Y 5P M/1B. Smoothy 537447 0/054

 11 MISS DOLL Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1K. Ollerton 528186 0/054

 12 CALL ME SMILEY Weighted points score BGC, 28/03/2021, R2, 3 6P 4P M/1S. Atkins 536372 0/052

 13 MIMI WHACKER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/046

 14 HOLLY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R1, P 6P 7P M/1A. Ivers 534555 0/039

 15 LITTLE TANTRUM Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 7P 8P M/1D. Tolmie 541177 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 WILD FLAMES Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 3P 3Y 1P 4/1/2L. Walker 495650 12/10200

 2 EAGER DOLL 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2L. Hutton 507756 6/5246

 3 ART ROYAL Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 4/1/2B. Keene 496968 9/8210

 4 SKETCHY REDBACK Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 8C 4/1/2A. Ivers 529979 7/596

 5 BOCKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1L. Davis 530647 5/4210

 6 MY DILEMMA Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 2P 4/1/1A. Woods 532275 6/5162

 7 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 7P 1P 8P 4/1/1L. Hutton 495050 9/8162

 8 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. White 536221 4/3213

 9 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 533842 7/2210

 10 SON OF GUS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 2M 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 475945 11/8200

 11 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R10, P 2P 1Y 5Y 5/1H. Norman 525623 5/3184

 12 HEATHCOTE RAMS Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R12, P 2P 2Y 1Y 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 3/0153

 13 ANGRY MONSOON Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 6C 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 6/3152

 14 PAPER KITE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0150

 15 DIAMOND ABBEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4D. Leard 494648 4/0120

 16 STEEL PANTHER Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R12, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0108

 17 SONGAR SPECIAL 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1S. Greene 496228 9/8219

 18 WINLOCK JAGUAR Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 7/6195

 19 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4182

 20 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R3, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/2P. Midson 517805 6/2198

 21 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 7/5177

 22 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3159

 23 ZIPPING VELVET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/2P. Martin 526333 3/2150

 24 DUCK AND DIVE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4141

 25 ZIPPING LATTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R11, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3135

 26 ONE FOXY MISSILE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6129

 27 YAKI BLUE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Lacava 498467 6/4129

 28 TIGGERLONG MEG Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1T. Campbell 523142 4/3126

 29 BLUE ANDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2126

 30 LITTLE BRONTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R6, P 4P 3Y 1P 5/4T. Forbes 534562 1/0118

 31 WEST END GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4111

6 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  6 July 2021 - 09:51 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FIRE ASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R2, P 2P 5Y 7P 5/3H. Norman 528432 4/1108

 33 CLOUD RAISER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0105

 34 SISTER ANNIE 2 Weighted points score WBL, 22/04/2021, R4 6P 5P 8P 5/3G. Payton 521494 2/199

 35 EVE ON FIRE 4 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/396

 36 HYSTERIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/084

 37 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P (FEL)P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P 5 400 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TESKEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 537607 2/1230

 2 HOTLINE ANNIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 3P 5/3G. Ball 537867 2/1213

 3 SKETCHY LOOKING Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/3A. Ivers 529976 2/1192

 4 HOT SYRENE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 536520 3/1171

 5 JACK DOO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 2P 5/3D. Wilson 534253 2/1170

 6 PROPAGANDIST Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0156

 7 HEATHCOTE RAMS Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 1Y 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 3/0153

 8 ZIPPING VELVET 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/2P. Martin 526333 3/2150

 9 PAPER KITE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 8P 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0150

 10 REDEEM OUR CASH Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 537819 1/0146

 11 METRO MIKE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/4T. Hong 527342 2/0144

 12 BULLET TRAIN Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4J. Taylor 537645 1/0129

 13 BLUE ANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 6P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2126

 14 LITTLE BRONTE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 1P 5/4T. Forbes 534562 1/0118

 15 NO COMMISSION Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/4R. Walters 528309 1/0117

 16 LEXIE TANGA Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/3M. Sharman 497252 2/1114

 17 STEEL PANTHER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0108

 18 CLOUD RAISER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0105

 19 LET'S GO CHALO Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/2J. Edwards 529613 3/2102

 20 DEVIOUS DAME 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7Y 5/3A. Ivers 524932 2/1101

 21 SISTER ANNIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 8P 5/3G. Payton 521494 2/199

 22 IMPRESS SMOKEY Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 5P 5/4A. Ivers 533839 1/093

 23 BARB'S MANDA 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/093

 24 HYSTERIA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/084

 25 SMILEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/078

 26 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/072

 27 TWO CAN TOMMY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 529888 1/066

 28 STRATAVON MISS 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1R. White 536221 4/3213

 2 IMPRESS RAJA 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 533842 7/2210

 3 SON OF GUS 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 3P 6P 2M 5/1R. Groizard Jnr 475945 11/8200

 4 SKETCHY ZARA 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R10, P 2P 1Y 5Y 5/1H. Norman 525623 5/3184

 5 HEATHCOTE RAMS Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R12, P 2P 2Y 1Y 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 3/0153

 6 ANGRY MONSOON Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 6C 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 6/3152

 7 PAPER KITE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0150

 8 DIAMOND ABBEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 8P 5/4D. Leard 494648 4/0120

 9 STEEL PANTHER Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R12, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0108

 10 SONGAR SPECIAL 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 26/06/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1S. Greene 496228 9/8219

 11 WINLOCK JAGUAR Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 7/6195

 12 WEFFALEE DANCER 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 03/07/2021, R4, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/1T. Forbes 497596 9/4182

 13 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score COO, 30/06/2021, R3, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/2P. Midson 517805 6/2198

 14 DIDDY MAGIC Weighted points score TAR, 26/05/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/1L. Masterson 507503 7/5177

 15 EARL OF NABIAC Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1A. Woods 529611 4/3159

 16 ZIPPING VELVET 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R11, P 6P 8P (FEL)P 5/2P. Martin 526333 3/2150

 17 DUCK AND DIVE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R8, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4141

 18 ZIPPING LATTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R11, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/1A. Yarnold 528604 4/3135

 19 YAKI BLUE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Lacava 498467 6/4129

 20 ONE FOXY MISSILE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/6129

 21 BLUE ANDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2126

 22 TIGGERLONG MEG Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R7, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1T. Campbell 523142 4/3126

 23 LITTLE BRONTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R6, P 4P 3Y 1P 5/4T. Forbes 534562 1/0118

 24 WEST END GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1G. Ball 521009 6/4111

 25 FIRE ASH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R2, P 2P 5Y 7P 5/3H. Norman 528432 4/1108

 26 CLOUD RAISER 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4R. Lacava 534710 1/0105

 27 SISTER ANNIE 2 Weighted points score WBL, 22/04/2021, R4 6P 5P 8P 5/3G. Payton 521494 2/199

 28 EVE ON FIRE 4 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R10, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/396

 29 HYSTERIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/084

 30 STRATAVON MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P (FEL)P 7P 7P 5/4D. Leard 531412 1/055
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD TRADITION 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 2P M/1A. Ivers 536519 0/0134

 2 GROUNDWATER BOY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAU, 29/05/2021, R2, Y

MUS, 23/05/2021, R1, Y

4Y 2Y 2Y M/1D. Leard 531413 0/098

 3 STRATAVON SKIPPY 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MUS, 05/06/2021, R2, Y

WAU, 29/05/2021, R1, Y

3Y 2Y 7P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/080

 4 DIXIE DELIGHT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/06/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 3P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/074

 5 AURICA First start M/1J. Flipp 536404 0/00

 6 TALL ORDER 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 03/07/2021, R1, P 6P M/1J. Edwards 536409 0/042

 7 ROYAL REDEEMER 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/07/2021, R1, P 5P 4Y 5P M/1B. Smoothy 537447 0/054

 8 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/046

 9 HOLLY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R1, P 6P 7P M/1A. Ivers 534555 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAPHNE DIXIE 3 Last start placegetter GUN, 13/06/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 3P 5/3R. Neville 498349 4/1174

 2 ZIPPING LATTE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 22/05/2021, R10, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/4A. Yarnold 528604 4/0135

 3 FIRE ASH 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R2, P 2P 5Y 7P 5/3H. Norman 528432 4/1108

 4 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1B. Keene 496970 4/3195

 5 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R3, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1S. Davies 529333 4/3162

 6 YAKI BLUE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3R. Lacava 498467 6/1129

 7 WINGED DOMINANCE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Atkins 538305 1/0105

 8 HARPER'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 21/06/2021, R6, M 7M 8Y 7P 5/3M. Bretherton 494246 5/190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P 4/5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE CANELO Last start winner GAR, 03/07/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 3P 5/3S. Burgis 521622 6/1215

 2 SAILING HOME 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 5/3S. Carr 532487 6/1225

 3 PLODDER Last start placegetter MAT, 05/07/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3R. Walters 522200 3/1201

 4 FIRE UP KAREN Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 528265 9/0174

 5 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2021, R8, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4D. Flanagan 534186 5/0201

 6 DAPHNE DIXIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/06/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Neville 498349 4/0174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE COOPER 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 2P 2/1/2M. Bretherton 521627 7/6195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 03/07/2021, R3, P 2P 3Y 3P 3/1/1S. Guthrie 500472 8/6269

 2 STASH HOUSE Last start placegetter TAR, 16/06/2021, R5, P 5P 7Y 3P 3/1/2B. Smoothy 528623 12/6187
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILING HOME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/07/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2S. Carr 532487 6/4225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 10 July 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIDDEN MASK Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/066
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